
towards Amersham & Chesham
via Beaconsfield, Coleshill & Chesham Moor 105

Saturdays

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 3 0640 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740
High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750
Loudwater The Papermill 0656 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756
Holtspur The King’s Head 0701 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801
Beaconsfield Maxwell Road 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810
Coleshill Hill Meadow 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822
Old Amersham Gore Hill 0726 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826
Amersham Railway Station             stop A 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830
Chesham Bois Chestnut Lane 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738
Chesham Moor Bois Moor Road 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741
Chesham Chessmount Rise 0746 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746
Chesham Broadway        stop B 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755
Chartridge Village Hall 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays

valid from 31valid from 31stst August 2025 August 2025

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 3 0625 0725 0835 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740
High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0635 0737 0847 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1451 1551 1651 1751
Loudwater The Papermill 0640 0745 0855 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1500 1600 1700 1757
Holtspur The King’s Head 0647 0750 0900 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1504 1604 1704 1803
Beaconsfield Maxwell Road 0655 0800 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1515 1615 1715 1816
Coleshill Hill Meadow 0707 0813 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1527 1627 1727 1828
Old Amersham Gore Hill 0711 0818 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1531 1631 1731 1832
Amersham Stanley Hill Schools 0825 1538
Amersham Railway Station             stop A 0715 0835 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1548 1635 1736 1837
Chesham Bois Chestnut Lane 0723 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1553 1640 1741
Chesham Moor Bois Moor Road 0726 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1556 1643 1744
Chesham Chessmount Rise 0731 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1601 1648 1749
Chesham Broadway        stop B 0738 0850 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1608 1658 1759
Chartridge Village Hall 0745 0857 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1705 1806



towards High Wycombe
via Chesham Moor, Amersham, Coleshill & Beaconsfield 105

valid from 31valid from 31stst August 2025 August 2025

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

Saturdays

Chartridge Village Hall 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710
Chesham Broadway        stop A 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720
Chesham Chessmount Rise 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727
Chesham Moor Bois Moor Road 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732
Chesham Bois Anne’s Corner 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735
Amersham Railway Station             stop J 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745
Old Amersham Gore Hill 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749
Coleshill Hill Meadow 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752
Beaconsfield Maxwell Road 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802
Beaconsfield The Saracens Head 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805
Holtspur The King’s Head 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808
Loudwater The Papermill 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811
High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819
High Wycombe Bus Station 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829

Chartridge Village Hall 0745 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1505 1710
Chesham Broadway        stop A 0755 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1610 1720
Chesham Chessmount Rise 0802 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1617 1727
Chesham Moor Bois Moor Road 0807 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1622 1732
Chesham Bois Anne’s Corner 0810 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1625 1735
Amersham Railway Station             stop J 0725 0820 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1535 1635 1745
Amersham Stanley Hill Schools 0830 1542
Old Amersham Gore Hill 0734 0835 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1546 1639 1749
Coleshill Hill Meadow 0738 0842 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1550 1642 1752
Beaconsfield Maxwell Road 0752 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1606 1657 1802
Beaconsfield The Saracens Head 0755 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1609 1700 1805
Holtspur The King’s Head 0759 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1612 1704 1808
Loudwater The Papermill 0804 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1616 1709 1812
High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0811 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1623 1717 1819
High Wycombe Bus Station 0822 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1633 1727 1829

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays


